
SI. No. 2K16 75144790 

Candidate's Name : 
Father 's 

Mother's 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

Name : 
Name : 

Institution's Name : 

TOTAL 

Examination / Year M.A. (I) ENGLI SH Pyt. 

RITU DHIR 

S K DHIR 

NAME OF THE PAPER 

KANTA DHIR 

LIT. IN ENGLISH FROM 1340 
TO 1860(EXCL BHAKESPEARE) 

LIT.IN ENGLEISH 
FROM 1661. T0T98 

75144700 

IN COLLEGE, MEERUT 

LITNIN ENGLISH 
FROM 1 799 TO 1937 

LITI ENGLISH 
FROM T838 T0 1890 

Date : 24/09/16 

LITN ENG=ISH 
FROMIES1 IO 200O 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

1 

Full Name 

CODE 

Full Signature 

No. Max. 

112 100 

113 

114 1oo 

100 

115 100 

19 
116 100 

500 

MARKS 

65 

180 

-2016 

Roll No. : 

CHECKED BY: 

Enrol No. : M 9645768 

Min. THEORY 

MARKS OBTAINED 

Ful Signature 
Ful Name 

40 

MAX. MARKS MIN MARKS ARKS OBT. 

36 

PGO531570058 

56 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final. 

245 

PRACTICAL 
TOTAL 

RESLLT 

PASS 

Exam Controller 
C.C.S. University Meerut 



Candidate's Name: 

Father's Name: 

CH. SHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
STATEMENT 0E MARKS 2017 

Mother's Name 

Institution's Name} 

SHAKESPEARE 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

VIVA VOCE 

Examination / Yéar 

Date : 

RITU 

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 

SK DHIR 

LITERARY THEORY AND RESE 
ARCH DOCUMENTATION 

TOTAL 

KANTA DHIR 

PHONETICS, LINGUISTICS AND 
STYLISTICS 

DHIR 

G. TOTAL 

IN COLLEGE, MEERÚT 

TOTAL THEORY 

80936998 

09/05/A 

TOTAL VIVA VOCE/PRA. 

PREV. TOTAL 

CODE 
NO. 

FULL SIGNATURE 

FULL NAME 

313 

315 

312 100 

317 

M.A. FINAL (ENGIISH) Pvt. 

812 

Max. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

19 

MARKS 

MAX. MARKS 

400 

100 

500 

500 

1000 

CHECKED BY: 

Shakuntla Sharma 

H 

65 

Min. THEORY 

Roll No. 
Enrol No, : M 

b 144 

SI. NO. 2KIT 80936998 

36 

180 

180 

360 

MIN. MARKS 

FULL NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED 

46 

37 

34 

56 

PG605324027 

9645768 

PRACTICAL 

ZaL SIGNATURE Arun Sisodia 

70 

MARKS OBT. 

173 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark_heet issued & in the Univesity record, the University record shall be final. 

70 

243 

245 

488 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

SECOND 

Controller of Examination 
COS University Meerut 


